
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Date Recorded= 2004/03; Name= SHELBY
COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200403010001
03760

03/01/2004
10:28:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

MCGINNIS
CONT CO INC

25 149 Lot#:5 Book:25
Pg:149

200403090001
20660

03/09/2004
11:31:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

BLACKSTOCK,
THOMAS A JR

13 62 Lot#:11 Lot:B
Book:13 Pg:62

200403100001
23930

03/10/2004
03:16:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

NORRIS,
TRAMMELL L

23 104 Lot#:2 Book:23
Pg:104

200403180001
38960

03/18/2004
12:12:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

OBRIEN,
DENNIS

32 134 Lot#:1 Book:32
Pg:134

200403240001
50550

03/24/2004
02:00:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

DASSAU,
SEAN

Sec:34
Twn:20S
Rng:4W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST


