Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Date Recorded= 2004/03; Name= SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200403010001 03760	03/01/2004 10:28:00	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	MCGINNIS CONT CO INC			25	149		Lot#:5 Book:25 Pg:149
200403090001 20660	03/09/2004 11:31:00	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	BLACKSTOCK, THOMAS A JR			13	62		Lot#:11 Lot:B Book:13 Pg:62
200403100001 23930	03/10/2004 03:16:00	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	NORRIS, TRAMMELL L			23	104		Lot#:2 Book:23 Pg:104
200403180001 38960	03/18/2004 12:12:00	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	OBRIEN, DENNIS			32	134		Lot#:1 Book:32 Pg:134
200403240001 50550	03/24/2004 02:00:00	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	DASSAU, SEAN						Sec:34 Twn:20S Rng:4W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST